
 modèle dimensions (cm)
A x B x C x D

poids  
pièce (kg)

pièce
palette

poids 
palette (kg)

couleur

24,5 x 28 x 3,5 x 7

35,5 x 40 x 5,5 x 9

45,5 x 50 x 6 x 10

24,5 x 28 x 4

35,5 x 40 x 4,5  
35,5 x 40 x 6          
35,5 x 40 x 6 

7,4

20,4

35,6

6,5

14,8 
19

 
23,6 
31,2

24

24

14

32

34 
34

 
40 
16

193

506

514

223

519 
624

 
960 
515

Blanc  
Périgord

Gris 
Blanc/Rouge 
Beige/Périgord

Gris 
Blanc/Rouge 
Beige/Périgord

Blanc  
Périgord

Gris 
Blanc/Anthracite  
Beige/Périgord

Gris 
Blanc/Anthracite  
Beige/Périgord

CP-28

CP-40

CP-50

CK-28

CK-40

CK-50

B B

A A

D C C

CP-28/40/50 CK-28/40/50

45,5 x 50 x 4,5 
45,5 x 50 x 6            
45,5 x 50 x 6

CHAPEAUX POUR PILIERS

Blanc Périgord

Blanc Beige Périgord Gris Anthracite
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